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(¥ 1] A% &40 & 9 3748

2017Eip 2018‘<ﬂp
19 19
20165 | 20175p =5 o 1~29 14 29 1~29
Aol F(H H) 406.2 357.7 30.5 65.4 321 27.5 59.7
AA(EY) SHHE%) -7.3 -11.9 -12.4 -11.9 -8.0 -9.8 -8.7
(28 1] A= €8 EA4 F0]
(H= H)
43.0
©- 2016 == 2017Qp == 2018Lp
o
38.0 o
- o O o L]
O O
33.0 = o
32. ‘// \0_- - —— @ O
og.f \
28.0 ("16.221) 39t 4 gull @ * S— o
27.5 | (17.294) 305wy \
(18.28) 20 7H 58 :
23.0 ' ' ' ' ' ' ' '

1€ 2E 3€ ae 54 6 7€ s8sg 98 108 118 128

0 AS% 240} 5= AdEgel Hls) AL, B4 5 117 ARE 22, A4,
4 5 6 ARE A

® 21 A=Y Ao} &
[ 2] A=8 24 (o A W, A7 14 9% W, %)

2017dp 2018 dp
20161 |20179p 1~2¢

29 =EE|12¥€ | 19 | 29 =2EAE| FA | HAd¥AnM
A = | 4062 | 357.7 | 305 78| 654| 321|275 70| 59.7 -8.7
A& 75.5 65.3 5.7 75| 120 57| 48 64| 105 125
s 24.9 21.5 1.8 7.0 3.9 19| 1.7 6.3 35 -10.3
o T 18.3 16.0 1.4 7.3 29 14| 1.2 6.6 2.6 -10.3
1 A 23.6 20.4 1.7 7.7 3.7 19| 1.7 7.5 3.6 2.7
3 F 11.6 10.1 0.9 7.7 1.9 09| 08 6.9 1.7 -10.5
g A 12.4 10.8 1.0 8.9 2.0 09| 08 7.0 1.7 -15.0
< 4 10.9 9.4 0.7 8.4 1.7 08| 0.7 7.4 15 -11.8
A F 3.3 35 03| 138 0.6 03| 03 13.9 0.6 0.0
72 7] | 105.6 94.0 8.0 83| 171 88| 7.3 74| 16.1 5.8
Al 10.1 9.0 0.8 6.5 1.6 09| 0.8 6.5 1.6 0.0
> 5 12.7 11.4 1.0 8.0 2.0 1.0 09 7.8 2.0 0.0
> 9 17.3 15.7 1.3 8.3 29 14| 1.2 7.7 2.7 -6.9
A5 12.7 11.4 1.0 7.2 2.1 1.0 09 6.5 1.9 95
Ao 14.0 12.4 1.0 6.9 23 11| 1.0 6.8 2.1 8.7
a5 20.6 18.0 15 7.3 3.3 16| 1.3 6.5 2.9 -12.1
7 e 27.1 23.9 2.0 7.8 43 21| 1.8 7.1 3.9 93
A F 5.5 5.0 0.4 8.1 0.9 05| 04 7.4 0.8 111
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[] 20183 29 AP} == 29F 53

3

H(9.2%) 57}

; UL vl =1
[E 3] A= AR &~ 2 S24E
2017dp 2018 dp
14 19
2016 | 2017%€lp g 1~2¢ 19 29 1~2¢
AL (W 280.8 285.6 229 48.8 31.6 25.0 56.6
Ad(EYD) SHER 1.8 1.7 -7.0 -1.0 22.0 9.2 16.0
(29 2] A= €8 AY F9]
()
32.0 | 316 O~ 20164 =*= 2017Hp =O= 2018%p
(16.2%) 20t aHd e o
290 ('17.2"%] 2'5'_|- ZJF;I gu_'“ %l
25.0 | (182E) 2056 E .
26.0 .
0\ ? '_---/o
23.0 N _// \G/ o i / o o
. - O
20.0
18 28 38 48 52 668 78 8E 9E 108 118 128
O AR A s ddsdel s AL, U7 5 104 AxE 371, 74,
A T 7N AEE FAE
[£ 4] A= AEAR
() H 5, A7 16 H9 3, %)
2017dp 2018 dp
20163 [2017p 1~2¢
29 FAMEE| 1~29 | 1€ 29 FAE| FA | AEFAMN
Ay 280.8 | 285.6 | 22.9 58 | 488 | 31.6 | 25.0 6.4 56.6 16.0
A& 435 429 | 35 47 7.4 46| 3.8 5.1 84 13.5
724k 21.1 214 | 1.8 6.7 3.7 25| 1.8 6.9 43 16.2
0 T 13.5 13.6 | 1.0 54 2.2 16| 1.2 6.1 2.8 27.3
ol A 14.1 143 | 1.2 5.2 25 16| 1.2 5.2 2.8 12.0
T T 7.2 76| 06 54 1.3 08| 06 5.8 14 7.7
o A 7.0 70| 06 4.8 1.2 0.7 | 0.6 5.2 1.3 8.3
£ Ak 49 49 | 04 4.4 0.9 06| 04 4.8 1.0 11.1
A= 1.1 12| 01 51 0.2 01| 01 4.5 0.2 0.0
7] 55.2 56.9 | 4.5 4.6 9.7 62| 5.0 5.1 11.2 15.5
AR | 114 115 | 0.9 7.8 2.0 13| 1.0 8.4 23 15.0
= B 10.8 11.1 | 0.9 7.6 1.9 13| 1.0 7.9 2.2 15.8
= 9 14.6 153 | 1.2 7.5 2.6 1.7 | 14 8.4 3.0 154
H B 14.1 143 | 11 8.0 24 15| 1.2 8.6 2.8 16.7
q g 16.6 168 | 1.3 9.1 2.8 18| 15 10.6 3.3 17.9
a5 21.0 213 | 1.7 8.3 3.6 25| 1.9 9.5 4.4 2.2
a0 21.2 216 | 1.8 7.0 3.8 25| 1.9 7.4 4.4 15.8
A F 3.5 37| 03 6.6 0.7 05| 0.3 6.7 0.8 14.3
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[1 2018 2¢ &1 A+ 179 A, AdsdE2t) 24 59 7(-11.6%) 7

2017 2018 dp
= =
20l6xa | 2017 2¢ 1~2¥ 1€ 24 1~2¢
E2l A(Hd A) 281.6 264.5 215 453 244 19.0 43 4
AA(EY) SHER) -7.0 -6.1 4.3 22 25 -11.6 4.2

[Z2¥ 3] A= € &<l F9]

O- 2016 F == 2017 =O= 2018 p

("16.22) 29t2
("17.23) 20h1
15.0 ' (18.2%) 19t9H 2

182 28 38 48 58 6™ 7€ 38 9% 10" 118 128

O A=E &1 dee Addsdd s Ae, #4, 7 157 A=s 724,

£ 6] A= EQ A
[£ 6] A=E & A5 (9 H 2 AT 10 WY A, %)

2017 2018 p
2016 | 2017 | | 1~2¢

29 =2EUE|1~2¢ | 1€ | 29 =TUL| FA | HAERAN
A= 281.6| 2645 215 5| 453 244/ 19.0 48 434 42
A= 57.6 53.8] 4.3 5.7 9.0 47 39 5.3 8.6 4.4
5 A 17.1 157 14 5.2 29 15 11 42 2.6 -10.3
o T 12.2 114 1.0 5.2 2.1 1.0, 08 42 1.8 -14.3
°ol A 16.1 152 1.2 5.4 2.6 14/ 11 4.7 25 3.8
3 T 7.5 71 0.6 5.4 1.3 0.6/ 05 48 1.1 -15.4
o A 8.3 77 06 5.4 1.3 071 05 4.6 1.2 7.7
< 4+ 7.0 63 05 5.9 1.1 0.6/ 04 4.6 1.0 9.1
A 1.6 1.7 01 7.1 0.3 02 0.1 6.1 0.3 0.0
A7) 70.1 664 5.3 55/ 112 63| 49 5.0 11.2 0.0
AR 7.5 73 06 5.0 1.2 07 05 42 1.2 0.0
> 5 8.3 80| 07 54 1.3 08| 0.6 5.0 1.4 7.7
> 11.8 11.0, 0.9 5.4 1.9 1.0, 08 5.1 1.8 5.3
a5 8.2 78/ 07 4.8 1.4 071 05 3.6 1.2 -14.3
ZIN = 8.6 80| 07 5.0 15 07 06 3.9 1.3 -13.3
&5 13.4 122/ 1.0 48 2.1 1.2 09 42 2.1 0.0
2 17.6 16.0 1.3 5.0 2.8 15 1.2 45 26 71
A F 3.7 37 03 6.4 0.6 03 03 5.2 0.6 0.0
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[J 2018 2€ o|& AFe 73 79 A, ddsdrEt 13 29 A(-135%) T4
[£ 7] AF o0& A+ 2 348
20173 2018 dp
5! 5!
2016% 0172 24 1~2¢ 14 29 1~2¢
ol HA(Cd ) 107.3 106.0 8.9 17.0 8.9 7.7 16.6
Ad(ED) SHER) -1.7 -1.2 10.0 3.7 9.9 -13.5 2.4
[28 4] A €9 o]& F0]
O~ 2016 =*= 20177 =O= 2018Ep
100 .............................................................. O
8-9 f. . .ﬁ.
/ o -\9 o O '-"‘\
X \o / i
o . .
80 C) G- —————
7.7 (16.2) sd 19 A
('17.2E) s 9 A
6.0 ("18.23) 73 744 A
18 28 38 438 58 63 78 8E 98 108 11E 128
[0 A= o]l& Age Adsdd Hla AL, F4F 5 ol AEE 244, 11 9
871 A=+ AR

[£ 8] AJ=Q o|& A

(9 A A, A7 1d g3 A, %)
20173 2018 dp
2016\ | 20174 | 1~24
29 zolE&| 129 | 1€ | 28 =oEE| FA |AdFAM
A = | 1073 | 106.0 8.9 23 | 17.0 89 | 7.7 2.0 16.6 24
Al & 17.8 17.1 14 1.9 2.7 13| 1.3 1.8 2.6 3.7
5 4 6.9 67 | 0.6 22 1.0 06| 05 1.9 1.1 10.0
0 T 4.4 44 0.4 1.9 0.7 04| 03 1.7 0.7 0.0
ol A 7.1 7.0 0.7 3.0 1.2 06 | 04 1.9 1.1 83
3 T 2.8 27 | 02 1.9 0.5 02| 0.2 1.8 0.4 -20.0
o A 2.9 29 0.2 1.7 0.4 02| 02 1.9 0.5 25.0
< 4k 25 2.5 0.2 2.1 0.4 02| 0.1 1.6 0.4 0.0
A = 0.3 0.5 * 2.0 0.1 * * 14 0.1 0.0
A 7] 26.7 26.9 2.3 2.4 44 23| 2.0 2.0 43 2.3
AR 35 3.3 0.3 24 0.5 02| 0.2 2.0 0.5 0.0
= = 3.4 35 0.3 2.3 0.5 03| 03 2.1 0.5 0.0
> 9 4.7 48 0.4 24 0.7 04 | 04 2.3 0.8 14.3
A5 4.0 37 | 03 2.4 0.6 03| 03 1.8 0.5 -16.7
o 4.0 4.0 0.3 2.3 0.7 03| 0.3 2.1 0.6 -14.3
a5 5.4 5.5 0.5 2.3 0.9 05| 04 2.0 0.9 0.0
7 7.5 7.4 0.6 2.3 1.2 0.7 | 05 2.0 1.2 0.0
AT 1.6 15 0.1 2.3 0.2 01| 0.1 2.6 0.2 0.0
D=9 =3
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1. FZF)

ATSHAT

N A N
=4 | A% =5 T | o]E |2EAE
2012 484.6 | 2672 | 2173 | 3271 | 114.3 9.6
2013 4365 | 266.3 | 170.2 | 3228 | 115.3 8.6
2014 4354 | 267.7 | 167.7 | 3055 | 115.5 8.6
2015 4384 | 2759 | 1625 | 3028 | 109.2 8.6
2016 406.2 | 280.8 | 1254 | 281.6 | 107.3 7.9
2017dp 357.7 | 285.6 72.0 | 2645 | 106.0 7.0
2015. 2¢ 35.7 232 12.5 20.9 7.8 9.1
34 40.3 26.5 13.8 27.2 9.2 9.3
44 38.1 23.6 14.5 247 8.8 9.1
5¢ 36.5 229 13.6 27.9 8.3 8.4
64 35.5 21.3 14.2 26.7 10.0 85
74 36.6 21.5 15.1 23.6 9.5 8.5
8¢ 35.2 21.5 13.7 21.8 8.7 8.1
94 36.4 21.4 15.0 19.0 8.8 8.7
10¥ 36.7 23.1 13.6 23.2 9.8 85
1€ 33.5 22.7 10.8 26.0 9.1 8.0
12¢ 31.9 234 8.5 333 9.8 74
2016. 14 39.4 24.7 14.7 23.9 8.3 9.1
24 34.8 24.6 10.2 22.5 8.1 8.6
34 38.1 252 12.9 25.0 9.0 8.8
44 35.1 22.8 12.3 22.8 8.3 8.4
59 34.3 23.1 11.2 255 9.2 7.9
64 32.8 214 114 24.3 9.2 7.8
74 33.9 22.1 11.8 21.2 8.7 7.8
8¢ 33.9 22.6 11.3 23.0 94 7.8
94 34.4 22.1 12.3 17.8 9.1 8.2
10¢ 31.6 23.6 8.0 22.0 8.9 7.3
1€ 30.4 23.3 7.1 254 10.0 7.2
12¢ 27.4 25.3 21 28.4 9.3 6.3
2017p.1€ 34.9 259 9.0 23.8 8.1 8.0
24 30.5 229 7.6 21.5 8.9 7.8
34 33.2 242 9.0 23.3 9.5 7.6
44 30.4 23.1 7.3 20.1 7.9 7.2
59 30.3 23.8 6.5 26.9 9.3 7.0
6 28.9 22.0 6.9 22.3 9.0 6.9
74 29.4 22.3 7.1 19.0 8.2 6.8
8¢ 30.1 22.8 7.3 20.1 9.5 6.9
94 30.0 22.6 74 17.9 9.4 7.1
10¥ 27.8 24.6 3.2 17.3 84 6.4
1€ 27.0 244 2.6 24.6 9.1 6.4
12¢ 25.0 26.9 -1.9 27.6 8.8 5.7
2018p.1€ 321 31.6 0.5 244 8.9 7.4
24 27.5 25.0 2.5 19.0 7.7 7.0

¥ 2017d &1 Bl olE ARE A



2. 24
(29 2 9, %)
i A & ¥ A

29 5| S sy A | [Eer ] e | O et e | S
2012 484.6 13.3 - - 2.8 93.9 - 2.6 28.7 3.3
20134 436.5 | -48.1 - - 9.9 84.1 - | -105 25.8 - 9.9
20143 435.4 -1.0 - - -0.2 83.7 - -04 26.2 - 1.4
20154 438.4 3.0 - - 0.7 83.0 - -0.8 26.6 - 1.7
20164 406.2 | -32.2 - - 7.3 75.5 - 9.0 24.9 - -6.5
2017dp 357.7 | -48.5 - -1 -11.9 65.3 - | -135 21.5 - | -13.7
2015. 2€ 35.7 -1.0 -2.8 77.6 -0.5 6.7 14.7 -1.8 2.1 4.7 1.3
34 40.3 2.3 6.1 118.0 1.7 7.6 22.3 0.4 2.4 7.1 4.3
49 38.1 0.9 24 | 156.0 1.9 7.2 29.5 0.6 2.3 94 3.7
5¢ 36.5 0.8 22 | 192.6 1.9 7.0 36.5 0.8 22 | 11.6 2.8
6¥ 35.5 1.3 3.9 228.1 2.2 6.8 43.4 1.6 22 | 13.7 3.0
74 36.6 0.2 0.6 | 264.7 2.0 6.9 50.2 1.2 22 | 159 2.8
84 35.2 -1.3 3.6 | 299.9 1.3 6.8 57.1 04 21 | 181 1.6
94 36.4 -14 -3.8 336.3 0.7 6.8 63.9 -0.5 23 | 204 1.6
10€¥ 36.7 0.3 0.7 | 373.0 0.7 6.8 70.7 -0.8 23 | 226 1.7
11¢¥ 33.5 1.1 34 | 4065 0.9 6.4 77.1 -0.5 21 | 247 2.0
12¢ 31.9 -0.8 24 438.4 0.7 6.0 83.0 -0.8 19 | 266 1.7
2016. 1€ 394 -25 -6.0 394 -6.0 7.4 7.4 -7.6 2.5 2.5 4.4
24 34.8 -0.9 25 74.2 4.4 6.4 13.9 -5.7 2.2 4.7 -0.3
34 38.1 2.2 -5.5 1124 4.7 7.2 21.0 5.7 24 7.0 -0.9
49 35.1 -29 -7.7 | 1475 -5.5 6.5 27.6 -6.6 2.2 9.2 2.1
5¢ 34.3 2.2 -6.0 | 181.9 -5.6 6.4 34.0 -6.9 20 | 11.2 2.8
6¥ 32.8 -2.7 -7.5 214.7 -5.9 6.2 40.2 7.2 20 | 132 -3.7
74 339 -2.7 -74 | 248.6 -6.1 6.4 46.7 -7.1 20 | 15.2 -4.8
8¢ 339 -1.3 3.7 | 2825 -5.8 6.2 52.8 74 21| 173 4.3
94 34.4 2.1 5.7 | 3169 -5.8 6.3 59.1 -7.5 21 | 194 -4.8
10€ 31.6 -51 | -139 | 3485 -6.6 5.9 65.0 -8.0 1.9 | 213 -5.9
11¢¥ 30.4 3.1 93 | 3789 -6.8 5.5 70.5 -85 1.9 | 23.2 -6.0
12¢ 27.4 -45 | -142 | 406.2 -7.3 51 75.5 9.0 1.7 | 249 -6.5
2017p.1€ 349 -45 | -114 349 | -114 6.4 6.4 | -135 2.1 21 | -16.0
24 30.5 43 | -124 654 | -11.9 5.7 12.0 | -13.7 1.8 39| -17.0
34 33.2 -49 | -129 98.7 | -12.2 6.1 182 | -13.3 2.0 59 | -15.7
49 30.4 -47 | -134 | 129.0 | -12.5 5.5 23.7 | -14.1 1.8 77 | -16.3
5¢ 30.3 -40 | -11.7 | 1593 | -12.4 5.4 291 | -144 1.8 9.6 | -143
6¥ 28.9 -39 | -119 188.3 | -12.3 54 345 | -14.2 1.8 | 114 | -13.6
74 294 -45 | -133 | 2177 | -12.4 5.3 398 | -14.8 1.7 | 131 | -13.8
8¢ 30.1 38 | -11.2 | 2478 | -12.3 5.4 453 | -14.2 1.8 | 148 | -14.5
94 30.0 44 | -12.8 2779 | -12.3 55 50.7 | -14.2 18 | 166 | -14.4
10€ 27.8 -38 | -120 | 305.7 | -12.3 5.0 55.7 | -14.3 1.8 | 184 | -13.6
114 27.0 34 | -11.2 | 3327 | -12.2 49 60.7 | -13.9 1.6 | 200 | -13.8
12¢ 25.0 24 -8.8 3577 | -11.9 4.6 65.3 | -13.5 15| 215 | -13.7
2018p.1€¥ 321 -2.8 -8.0 321 -8.0 5.7 5.7 | -10.9 1.9 1.9 9.5
24 27.5 -3.0 -9.8 59.7 -8.7 4.8 105 | -12.5 1.7 3,5 | -10.3

Z1) (3 A% - AW 59 d%) / A9 Y A5 x 100

_8_



(@90 W B, %)
e o 2 =

gt v | O |Eers| e | O e s e | O

2012 21.5 - 3.4 27.8 - 6.4 14.4 - 34
2013 19.3 - 9.9 25.6 - -8.0 12.7 - -11.6
20143 19.4 - 0.1 25.8 - 0.9 12.7 - 0.0
2015 19.4 - 04 25.5 - -1.1 12.4 - 2.3
20163 18.3 - -5.9 23.6 - -7.4 11.6 - -6.9
2017\dp 16.0 - -12.6 204 - -13.6 10.1 - -12.9
2015. 2¢ 1.5 34 -1.0 2.1 4.6 0.1 1.0 2.3 2.7
3¢ 1.9 5.3 39 2.3 6.8 0.7 1.1 34 -1.2

44 1.7 6.9 2.9 2.2 9.0 0.0 1.1 4.5 21

5¢ 1.6 8.6 2.5 2.1 11.2 0.2 1.0 5.5 -1.3

64 1.5 10.1 1.7 2.0 13.2 0.6 1.0 6.5 -1.5

74 1.7 11.8 1.6 2.2 154 0.8 1.0 7.5 -14

8¢ 1.6 13.3 1.7 2.0 174 -0.5 1.0 8.5 2.1

9¢ 1.6 15.0 0.9 2.1 19.5 -1.0 1.1 9.6 2.1
10¢ 15 16.5 0.2 2.1 21.6 -0.9 1.0 10.6 2.3
11¢ 15 18.0 0.5 1.9 23.6 -0.8 1.0 11.6 -1.7
124 14 19.4 04 1.9 25.5 -1.1 0.9 12.4 2.3
2016. 1€ 1.8 1.8 -3.6 2.3 2.3 -6.5 1.2 1.2 24
24 1.5 3.3 -2.0 2.0 4.3 -5.7 1.0 2.2 -3.6

3¢ 1.7 5.0 -5.1 2.1 6.4 -5.5 1.1 3.3 -4.5

44 1.6 6.6 -4.7 2.1 8.5 -5.2 1.0 4.3 -4.2

5¢ 1.6 8.2 -4.6 2.0 10.5 -5.7 1.0 5.3 4.4

64 1.5 9.7 -4.3 1.9 124 -5.8 0.9 6.1 -4.8

74 1.4 111 -5.5 2.0 144 -6.0 1.0 7.1 5.2

8¢ 1.6 12.7 -4.7 2.0 164 -5.8 0.9 8.0 5.4

9¢ 1.6 14.3 -4.3 2.1 184 -5.6 1.0 9.0 -6.2
10¢ 14 15.7 -4.8 1.8 20.2 -6.6 0.9 9.9 -6.6
11¢ 14 17.1 -5.2 1.8 22.0 -6.6 0.9 10.8 -6.9
12¢ 1.2 18.3 -5.9 1.6 23.6 -7.4 0.8 11.6 -6.9
2017p.1€ 1.5 1.5 -16.7 2.0 2.0 -13.0 1.0 1.0 -16.7
24 14 29 -12.1 1.7 3.7 -14.0 0.9 1.9 -13.6

3¢ 1.5 44 -12.0 1.9 5.6 -12.5 1.0 2.8 -15.2

44 1.4 5.8 -12.1 1.7 7.3 -14.1 0.9 3.7 -14.0

5¢ 1.4 7.2 -12.2 1.7 9.0 -14.3 0.9 4.6 -13.2

62 1.3 8.5 -12.4 1.7 10.7 -13.7 0.8 5.4 -11.5

74 1.3 9.8 -11.7 1.7 12.5 -13.2 0.8 6.2 -12.7

8¢ 1.3 111 -12.6 1.8 14.2 -13.4 0.8 7.0 -12.5

9¢ 1.3 124 -13.3 1.8 16.0 -13.0 0.8 7.8 -13.3
10¢ 1.2 13.6 -13.4 1.6 17.6 -12.9 0.8 8.7 -12.1
11¢ 1.2 14.9 -12.9 15 19.1 -13.2 0.7 94 -13.0
124 1.1 16.0 -12.6 1.3 20.4 -13.6 0.7 10.1 -12.9
2018p.1¥ 1.4 1.4 -6.7 1.9 1.9 -5.0 0.9 0.9 -10.0
2¢ 1.2 2.6 -10.3 1.7 3.6 -2.7 0.8 1.7 -10.5




(@90 W B, %)
9 A PR i

gt v | O |Eers| e | O e s e | O

2012 15.3 - 3.2 12.2 - 5.4 1.1 - -
2013 14.1 - -7.7 11.3 - -6.8 1.1 - 5.4
20144 14.0 - -1.0 11.6 - 2.0 1.3 - 21.0
2015 13.8 - -1.3 11.7 - 1.5 2.7 - 101.5
2016d 12.4 - 9.7 10.9 - -7.0 3.3 - 21.8
2017\dp 10.8 - -12.9 94 - -13.8 3.5 - 6.1
2015. 2¢ 1.1 2.5 -3.0 0.9 2.0 -1.0 0.2 04 93.1
34 1.3 3.8 0.8 1.1 3.1 1.2 0.2 0.6 90.4

44 1.2 5.0 -0.1 1.0 4.2 15 0.2 0.8 91.2

5¢ 1.2 6.1 0.0 1.0 5.1 0.8 0.2 1.0 96.2

6¥ 1.1 7.3 0.7 0.9 6.1 2.0 0.2 1.3 105.2

74 1.2 8.4 0.6 1.1 7.1 3.7 0.2 1.5 103.7

8¢ 1.1 9.5 -0.1 0.9 8.0 2.5 0.2 1.7 99.7

94 1.1 10.6 -0.7 0.9 9.0 1.8 0.2 2.0 99.6
10¢ 1.2 11.8 -0.5 1.0 9.9 1.3 0.2 2.2 96.4
11¢ 1.0 12.8 -0.7 0.9 10.8 1.3 0.2 2.5 96.8
12¢ 0.9 13.8 -1.3 0.9 11.7 1.5 0.3 2.7 101.5
2016. 1€ 1.1 1.1 -16.1 1.0 1.0 -10.3 0.3 0.3 36.2
24 1.1 2.2 -12.3 0.9 1.9 -6.3 0.3 0.6 44.6

3¢ 1.2 34 -10.9 1.0 29 -5.8 0.3 0.9 46.5

44 1.1 4.5 -10.4 1.0 3.9 -6.1 0.3 1.1 41.8

5¢ 1.0 5.5 -10.8 1.0 49 -5.1 0.3 14 37.5

6¥ 1.1 6.5 -10.2 0.8 5.7 -6.2 0.3 1.7 34.6

74 1.0 7.6 -10.2 0.9 6.6 -8.0 0.3 2.0 31.7

8¥ 1.0 8.6 9.6 0.9 7.5 -7.0 0.3 2.2 29.6

9¢ 1.1 9.7 -8.8 1.0 8.4 -5.9 0.3 2.5 279
10¢ 1.0 10.7 94 0.9 94 -5.8 0.3 2.8 26.0
11¢ 0.9 11.6 9.7 0.8 10.2 -6.0 0.3 3.1 24.6
12¢ 0.8 12.4 9.7 0.7 10.9 -7.0 0.2 3.3 21.8
2017p.1€ 1.0 1.0 9.1 0.9 0.9 -10.0 0.3 0.3 0.0
24 1.0 2.0 9.1 0.7 1.7 -10.5 0.3 0.6 0.0

3¢ 1.0 3.1 -8.8 0.9 2.6 -10.3 0.3 0.9 0.0

44 0.9 4.0 -11.1 0.8 34 -12.8 0.3 1.2 9.1

5¢ 0.9 4.9 -10.9 0.8 4.2 -14.3 0.3 1.5 7.1

6¥ 0.9 5.8 -10.8 0.7 49 -14.0 0.3 1.8 5.9

74 0.9 6.7 -11.8 0.8 5.7 -13.6 0.3 2.0 0.0

8¢ 0.9 7.6 -11.6 0.8 6.5 -13.3 0.3 2.3 4.5

9¢ 0.9 8.5 -12.4 0.8 7.3 -13.1 0.3 2.7 8.0
10¢ 0.8 9.3 -13.1 0.8 8.1 -13.8 0.3 3.0 7.1
11¢ 0.8 10.1 -12.9 0.7 8.8 -13.7 0.3 3.2 3.2
12¢ 0.8 10.8 -12.9 0.6 94 -13.8 0.3 3.5 6.1
2018p.1¥ 0.9 0.9 -10.0 0.8 0.8 -11.1 0.3 0.3 0.0
2¥ 0.8 1.7 -15.0 0.7 1.5 -11.8 0.3 0.6 0.0
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(290: B 7, %)
I % 4 z 3

ok 5| wA | 29 lamer s wA | B9 lamep 4| e | 22

A A A

20123 124.7 - 2.2 12.4 - 0.1 151 - 2.3
2013 112.1 - -10.1 11.0 - -11.6 13.7 - 9.8
20144 112.2 - 0.0 10.7 - -29 134 - 2.1
20153 113.5 - 1.2 10.9 - 2.5 13.6 - 1.5
20163 105.6 - -6.9 10.1 - -8.0 12.7 - -6.1
2017p 94.0 - -11.0 9.0 - -10.9 114 - -10.2
2015. 2¢ 9.3 20.0 1.7 0.8 1.9 -1.0 1.1 24 -2.0
3¢ 10.4 30.4 2.7 1.1 2.9 3.1 1.3 3.7 0.3

44 9.8 40.3 2.8 1.0 3.9 5.3 1.1 4.8 0.0

5¢ 94 49.7 2.7 0.9 4.8 4.5 1.1 5.9 0.9

6¥ 9.3 59.0 2.9 0.9 5.7 4.2 1.1 7.0 1.0

74 9.5 68.4 2.6 0.9 6.6 3.3 1.1 8.2 1.1

84 9.2 77.7 2.2 0.9 7.5 2.8 1.1 9.2 0.1

9¢ 9.4 87.1 1.5 0.9 8.3 2.6 1.1 10.3 -0.3
10¢ 9.5 96.6 1.4 0.9 9.3 2.4 1.2 11.5 0.6
11¢ 8.5 105.1 1.4 0.8 10.1 2.4 1.1 12.6 1.2
12¢ 8.4 113.5 1.2 0.8 10.9 2.5 1.0 13.6 1.5
2016. 1€ 10.1 10.1 -6.0 0.9 0.9 -14.5 1.3 1.3 -2.0
24 9.0 19.1 -4.7 0.9 1.8 -4.7 1.1 2.4 -1.1

3¢ 9.8 28.9 -5.0 1.0 2.7 -6.1 1.2 3.6 -1.6

44 9.1 38.0 -5.7 0.8 3.6 -8.3 1.0 4.6 -3.4

5¢ 9.0 47.0 -5.5 0.8 44 -8.8 1.1 5.7 -3.0

6% 8.5 55.5 -5.9 0.8 5.2 -8.6 1.0 6.7 -4.6

74 9.0 64.5 -5.8 0.9 6.1 -7.9 1.1 7.8 -4.3

84 8.9 73.4 -55 0.9 6.9 -7.3 1.1 8.9 -3.3

9¢ 9.0 824 -54 0.8 7.8 -7.1 1.0 10.0 3.7
10¢ 8.1 90.5 -6.3 0.8 8.5 -7.9 1.0 11.0 -5.0
11¢ 7.9 98.4 -6.4 0.8 9.3 -75 1.0 119 -5.2
12¢ 7.2 105.6 -6.9 0.7 10.1 -8.0 0.8 12.7 -6.1
2017p.1¥ 9.1 9.1 9.9 0.8 0.8 -11.1 11 1.1 -15.4
24 8.0 171 -10.5 0.8 1.6 -11.1 1.0 2.0 -16.7

3¢ 8.6 25.7 -11.1 0.8 24 -11.1 11 3.1 -13.9

44 8.0 33.7 -11.3 0.8 3.1 -13.9 1.0 4.1 -10.9

5¢ 8.1 41.8 -11.1 0.8 3.9 -11.4 1.0 5.0 -12.3

64 7.5 49.3 -11.2 0.7 4.6 -11.5 0.9 6.0 -10.4

74 7.8 57.1 -11.5 0.7 5.4 -11.5 0.9 6.9 -11.5

84 7.9 65.0 -11.4 0.8 6.2 -10.1 1.0 7.9 -11.2

9¢ 7.9 72.9 -11.5 0.8 6.9 -11.5 1.0 8.9 -11.0
10¢ 7.3 80.2 -11.4 0.7 7.7 94 0.8 9.7 -11.8
11¢ 7.1 87.3 -11.3 0.7 8.4 9.7 0.9 10.6 -10.9
12¢ 6.7 94.0 -11.0 0.6 9.0 -10.9 0.8 11.4 -10.2
2018p.1¥ 8.8 8.8 -3.3 0.9 0.9 12.5 1.0 1.0 9.1
2¢ 7.3 16.1 -5.8 0.8 1.6 0.0 0.9 2.0 0.0
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(@90 A 5, %)
. 3 5 B g

zuck 5| A | B0 lsaer x| wa | B2 lawe 5| e | 29

A A A

2012d 20.4 - 0.2 16.2 - 0.4 17.0 - 2.3
2013 18.6 - -8.9 14.6 - -10.4 154 - 9.3
20143 18.2 - 2.3 14.2 - 2.2 14.8 - -3.8
2015 18.6 - 2.2 14.1 - -1.0 151 - 1.6
20163 17.3 - -7.0 12.7 - 9.9 14.0 - -7.2
2017p 15.7 - 9.2 11.4 - -10.2 12.4 - -114
2015. 2¢ 1.5 3.2 -3.5 1.2 2.6 -2.2 1.3 2.8 1.9
3¢ 1.8 5.0 1.6 1.3 39 -0.4 14 4.2 3.0

44 1.6 6.6 24 1.3 52 2.0 1.3 5.5 39

5¢ 1.6 8.2 3.9 1.2 6.4 2.1 1.3 6.7 4.0

6¥ 1.5 9.8 4.1 1.1 7.5 2.0 1.1 7.9 3.0

74 1.5 11.3 2.7 1.2 8.7 2.1 1.2 9.1 2.2

84 1.5 12.8 2.0 1.1 9.7 0.5 1.2 10.3 2.2

9¢ 1.5 14.3 1.8 1.1 10.9 -0.8 1.3 11.6 2.2
10¢ 1.6 159 2.5 1.2 12.0 -1.1 1.3 12.9 2.2
11¢ 1.4 17.3 3.1 1.0 13.1 -1.1 1.1 14.0 2.1
12¢ 1.3 18.6 2.2 1.0 14.1 -1.0 1.1 15.1 1.6
2016. 1€ 1.7 1.7 0.2 1.3 1.3 -6.1 1.5 1.5 -3.5
24 1.5 3.2 -1.0 1.1 2.5 -6.3 1.2 2.7 -34

3¢ 1.7 49 -2.6 1.2 3.6 -7.0 1.3 4.0 -3.4

44 1.5 6.3 -3.9 11 4.7 -8.8 1.2 5.2 -4.6

5¢ 14 7.7 -6.0 1.1 5.9 -7.9 11 6.3 -6.1

6% 14 9.2 -6.1 1.1 6.9 -7.7 1.1 7.4 -5.3

74 1.5 10.6 -5.7 1.0 7.9 -8.5 1.1 8.6 -5.5

84 14 12.0 -6.0 1.0 9.0 -8.1 1.2 9.8 -5.1

9¢ 1.5 13.5 -5.7 1.1 10.0 -7.8 1.1 10.9 -59
10¢ 1.3 14.8 -6.6 1.0 11.0 -8.7 1.1 12.0 -6.5
11¢ 1.3 16.1 -6.8 0.9 11.9 9.0 1.0 13.1 -6.7
12¢ 1.2 17.3 -7.0 0.8 12.7 9.9 0.9 14.0 -7.2
2017p.1¥ 1.5 1.5 -11.8 1.1 1.1 -154 1.3 1.3 -13.3
24 1.3 29 94 1.0 2.1 -16.0 1.0 2.3 -14.8

3¢ 15 4.3 -12.2 1.1 3.2 -11.1 1.2 3.5 -12.5

44 1.3 5.7 -9.5 0.9 41 -12.8 1.0 4.6 -11.5

5¢ 1.3 7.0 9.1 1.0 5.1 -13.6 1.0 5.5 -12.7

64 1.2 8.2 -10.9 0.9 6.0 -13.0 1.0 6.5 -12.2

74 1.3 9.5 -10.4 0.9 7.0 -11.4 1.0 7.5 -12.8

84 14 10.9 9.2 0.9 7.9 -12.2 1.0 8.5 -13.3

9¢ 1.3 12.2 9.6 1.0 8.9 -11.0 1.0 9.6 -11.9
10¢ 1.2 13.4 9.5 0.9 9.7 -11.8 1.0 10.5 -12.5
11¢ 1.2 14.6 9.3 0.9 10.6 -10.9 0.9 11.5 -12.2
12¢ 1.1 15.7 9.2 0.8 11.4 -10.2 0.9 12.4 -114
2018p.1¥ 14 14 -6.7 1.0 1.0 9.1 1.1 1.1 -15.4
2¢ 1.2 2.7 -6.9 0.9 1.9 -9.5 1.0 21 -8.7
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(29 A 1, %)

I A A =

I I I e B e R I I

20123 24.6 - 1.6 33.2 - 2.1 6.0 - 6.5
2013 22.2 - 9.9 29.5 - -11.2 5.3 - -11.1
20144 221 - -0.6 29.8 - 0.9 5.5 - 3.7
2015 22.3 - 1.1 29.5 - -0.8 5.6 - 1.3
20163 20.6 - -7.6 27.1 - -8.1 5.5 - -1.9
2017dp 18.0 - -12.6 239 - -11.8 5.0 - 9.1
2015. 2¢¥ 1.9 4.0 -1.1 24 5.2 -4.6 0.5 1.0 -0.9
3¢ 2.1 6.1 1.5 2.7 79 2.1 0.5 1.5 1.6
44 1.9 8.0 1.2 2.6 10.5 -0.8 0.5 2.0 04
5¢ 1.8 9.9 1.7 24 13.0 -0.8 0.4 2.4 -0.4
6¢¥ 1.8 11.6 1.8 24 154 -0.4 0.5 2.9 0.8
74 1.8 13.5 1.5 24 17.8 -04 0.5 3.3 1.8
8¢ 1.8 15.2 1.2 2.3 20.1 -1.2 0.5 3.8 0.6
9¢¥ 1.9 171 1.3 2.5 22.6 -1.6 0.4 4.2 -0.7
10€¥ 1.9 19.0 1.6 2.6 251 -1.2 0.5 4.7 0.0
1€ 1.7 20.7 1.8 2.3 27.4 -0.7 04 5.2 1.3
12¢¥ 1.6 22.3 1.1 2.1 29.5 -0.8 04 5.6 1.3
2016. 1€ 2.0 2.0 -7.5 2.6 2.6 -54 0.5 0.5 -1.9
2¢ 1.7 3.7 -7.0 2.3 49 -4.4 0.5 1.0 -0.1
3¢ 2.0 5.7 -7.1 2.5 7.5 -5.0 0.5 1.5 0.5
44 1.8 7.5 -6.8 24 9.9 -6.2 0.5 2.0 0.6
5¢ 1.7 9.2 -6.4 24 12.2 -5.7 0.5 2.5 3.6
6¢¥ 1.7 109 -6.0 2.1 14.4 -6.6 0.4 2.9 0.7
7€ 1.7 12.6 -6.1 2.2 16.6 -7.0 04 3.3 -0.2
8¢ 1.7 14.3 -5.9 2.3 18.8 -6.1 0.5 3.8 0.8
9¢¥ 1.7 16.1 -6.3 2.3 21.2 -6.2 0.5 4.3 1.3
10€¥ 1.7 17.7 -6.7 2.1 23.3 -75 0.4 4.7 -0.6
1€ 1.5 19.2 71 21 253 -7.6 04 5.1 -1.5
12¢ 14 20.6 -7.6 1.8 271 -8.1 04 5.5 -1.9
2017p.1€ 1.8 1.8 -10.0 2.3 2.3 -11.5 0.5 0.5 0.0
2¢ 1.5 3.3 -10.8 2.0 4.3 -12.2 0.4 0.9 -10.0
3¢ 1.7 5.0 -12.3 2.2 6.5 -13.3 0.5 1.3 -13.3
44 15 6.5 -13.3 2.1 8.6 -13.1 04 1.8 -10.0
5¢ 1.6 8.1 -12.0 2.1 10.7 -12.3 0.4 2.2 -12.0
6¢¥ 1.4 94 -13.8 1.9 12.6 -12.5 0.4 2.6 -10.3
7€ 1.5 11.0 -12.7 2.0 14.6 -12.0 04 3.0 9.1
8¢ 15 12.5 -12.6 2.1 16.7 -11.2 04 3.4 -10.5
9¢¥ 1.5 14.0 -13.0 2.0 18.6 -12.3 0.5 3.9 9.3
10€¥ 1.4 154 -13.0 1.8 20.5 -12.0 0.4 4.3 -8.5
1€ 1.3 16.7 -13.0 1.7 22.2 -12.3 0.4 47 -7.8
12¢¥ 1.3 18.0 -12.6 1.6 239 -11.8 04 5.0 9.1
2018p.1€¥ 1.6 1.6 -11.1 2.1 2.1 -8.7 0.5 0.5 0.0
2¢ 1.3 2.9 -12.1 1.8 3.9 -9.3 04 0.8 -11.1
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3. At

(9l 2 ¥, %)
3 = A & 3 a

s | S5 LSS e | B8 e ) e | O a2 e | S8

2012d 267.2 9.8 - - 3.8 41.5 - 3.0 20.5 - 45
